Meeting Rooms 3 & 4

- SP.M.

- 6 P.M.

- 7P.M.

- 8 P.M.

- 9P.M.

- 10 P.M.

- 11 P.M.

- 12 M

- 1 A.M.

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Groundhog Day The High Crusade
Things to Come Dates of Evil
The Gathering
] Roc Saga Parts1-V
The High Crusade Roc Saga Parts1-V
, Things to Come
Dates of Evil s dhog Day :
Roc Saga PartsI1-V The Gathering
The Gathering
Things to Come Groundhog Day
The High Crusade

Dates of Evil




CONADIAN FILM SCHEDULE
Convention Centre Cinema
FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
- 9A.M.
Nightmare Before
- 10A.M. - - Christmas Jurassic Park HUGO
WINNER
L 11AM. 4 Addams ?
Family Values
-12 NOON 4 Afldams
Family Values Naked Lunch
- 1P.M.
Jurassic Park
L 2PM. 111 Met
, By Moonlight Addams
L 3pm. | Family Values
Naked Lunch
- 4P.M.
Naked Lunch Il Met
- SPM. 1+ Nightmare Before By Moonlight
Christmas
- 6 P.M.




